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Merged: d’Art Third National Exhibition of Collage and Assemblage
&
The Vault: Katrina Rae - The Native Experience
Exhibitions Open: Sat. 1/7/23 - Sat. 2/4/23
Main Gallery and Vault Reception: Thursday, January 12th, 5:30 - 8
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 10/17/22 - Sun. 11/20/22

Vivid: A Juried National Exhibition of Vibrant, Bold, Loud, and
Brilliant Artworks!
(during d'Art Center’s Annual Birthday Bash)
&
The Vault: Collection of BEST IN SHOW Artists from 2021 -
2022 Exhibiting Artists
Exhibitions Open: Sat. 2/11/23 - Sat. 3/11/23
Main Gallery Reception: Thursday, February 16th, 5:30 - 7:30
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 11/21/22 - Sun. 1/8/23

Persistence V: d'Art’s Annual All Women's Exhibition in Honor of Women'’s History
Month
&
TBA Solo Artist Exhibition in The Vault
Exhibitions Open: Sat. 3/18/23 - Tues. 4/11/23
Main Gallery Reception: Friday, March 24th 5:30 - 7:30
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 1/17/23 - Sun. 2/12/23

Flourish: d’Art's Annual Floral and Botanical Exhibition During The Historic Garden
Tour of Virginia
A\D)
TBA Solo Artist Exhibition in The Vault

Exhibitions Open: Thurs. 4/20/23 - Sat. 5/20/23
Main Gallery Reception: Thursday April 20 2023 (VIRGINIA GARDEN TOUR)
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 2/13/23 - Sun. 3/19/23
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Delectable: A National Juried Exhibition of Food Oriented Artworks
&
TBA Solo Artist Exhibition in The Vault
Exhibitions Open: Sat. 5/27/23 - Sat. 6/24/23
Main Gallery Reception: Friday, June 2 2023
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 3/13/23 - Sun. 4/16/23

Portrayed: d’Art’s Annual Juried National Exhibition of Portraiture
%
TBA Solo Artist Exhibition in The Vault
Exhibitions Open: Sat. 7/1/23 - Sat. 7/29/23
Main Gallery Reception: Friday, July 7 2023 5:30 - 7:30
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 4/24/23 - Sun. 5/28/23

Scapes: A Juried National Exhibition of Scenery Artworks
&
TBA Solo Artist Exhibition in The Vault
Exhibitions Open: Sat. 8/5/23 - Sat. 9/2/23
Main Gallery Reception: Thursday, August 10 2023 5:30 - 7:30
Call for Artists Open: Tues. 5/30/23 - Sun. 7/2/23

A Collection of Artworks from Nancy Tankersley

Exhibition Open: Sat. 9/15/23 - Thurs. 10/12/23
Private Opening Reception

Dynamic: d’Art Center’s Annual Contemporary Arts Exhibition During NFK's NEON Festival
&
Open Call TBA Solo Artist Exhibition in The Vault

Exhibitions Open: Fri. 10/20/23 NEON FEST. - Sat. 11/25/23
Main Gallery Reception: Fri. 10/20/23 NEON FEST.
Call for Artists Open: Mon. 8/14/23 - Sun. 9/17/23

** Calls for artists open on CALLFORENTRY.ORG m
during the times listed under each show, & on our website.

**Rental options are availible for both The Main Gallery, and The Vault.
Contact abradley@d-artcenter.org for more information.
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